UK: Cookies with corn & oat flakes, sugar-free chocolate chips and goji berries with no added sugar. Ingredients: wheat
flour, vegetable fat (palm fruit), 15% sugar-free chacolate [sweetener: maltitol, cocoa mass, emulsifier: lecithin (soy), fat-reduced cocca powder,
natural vanilla flavour], sweetener: maltitol, 5% cranberry, 4% con flakes, 4% oat flakes, 2% dried goji berries, skimmed milk powder, whey
powder (milk), pasteurized egg mass, wheat starch, emulsifier: lecithin (soy); raising agents: sodium carbonate, ammonium carbonate; salt,
flavour. For Allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain nuts, peanuts, sesame. This product has no added sugars but contains naturally-
occurring sugars. Product contains sweetener (maltitol). Consuming excessive amounts can have a laxative effect. The potato starch and soy
flour are non-genetically modified. The sodium carbonate is anhydrous.

FR: Biscuits aux flocons de mais et d’avoine, pépites de chocolat sans sucre et baies de goji sans sucre ajouté. Ingrédients:

Farine de blé, graisse végétale (fruit du palmier), chocolat sans sucre 15 % [édulcorant : maltitol, pate de cacao, émulsifiant : lécithine (de
soja), poudre de cacao maigre, arome naturel de vanille], édulcorant : maltitol, cranberries 5 %, flocons de mais 4 %, flocons d'aveine 4 %,
baies de goji séchées 2 %, poudre de lait écrémé, lactosérum en poudre (issu du lait), péte d'eufs pasteurisés, amidon de blé, émulsifiant
: lécithine (de soja); poudres a lever : carbonate de sodium, carbonate d'ammonium ; sel, ardme. Pour Allergenes voir les ingrédients en
gras. Peut contenir des traces de fruits a coque, d'arachide et de sésame. Ce produit ne contient pas de sucre ajouté mais contient des sucres
naturels. Ce produit contient un édulcorant (Ie maltitol). Une consommation excessive peut avoir un effet laxatif. La lécithine de soja n'est pas
génétiquement modifiée. Le carbonate de sodium est anhydre.
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ES: Galletas con copos de maiz y de avena, con pepitas de chocolate sin aziicar y bayas de goji, sin azicares afiadidos.
Ingredientes. Harina de trigo, grasa vegetal (palma), chocolate sin azdcar (15%) [edulcorante: maltitol, pasta de cacao, emulgente: lecitina (de soja),
cacao desgrasado en polvo, aroma natural a vainilla], edulcorante: malitol, ardndanos (5%), copos de maiz (4%), copos de avena (4%), bayas de goji
secas (2%), leche desnatada en polvo, suero (de leche) en polvo, hueve pasteurizado, almidn de trigo, emulgente: lecitina (de soja); gasificantes:
carbonato sédico y carbonato de amonio; sal, aroma. Para ver los alergenos ingredientes en negrita. Pueden contener frutos secos, cacahuetes y
sésamo. Este producto no contiene aziicares afadidos sino azicares naturalmente presentes. El producto contiene edulcorante (maltitol). Un consumo
excesivo puede tener un efecto laxante. La lecitina de soja no estd modificada genéticamente. El carbonato de sodio es anhidro, .
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PER PORTION (22.56)
% 0F AN ADULT' REFERENCE INTAKE
TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G: ENEREY 1691 KJ / 53 KEAL

Nutrition Information per 100g
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PER PORTION (22.56)
% 0F AN ADULT'S REFERENCE INTAKE

TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G: ENEREY 1091 KJ / 453 KEAL

Serving suggestion

Serving suggestion

Production

Best before end




